
 

Supplemental Agreement 
Number 

Organization and Address 

Phone: 

Original Agreement Number 

Project Number Execution Date Completion Date 

Project Title New Maximum Amount Payable 

Description of Work 

The Local Agency of 
desires to supplement the agreement entered in to with 
and executed on  and identified as Agreement No. 
All provisions in the basic agreement remain in effect except as expressly modified by this supplement.  
The changes to the agreement are described as follows: 

I 
Section 1, SCOPE OF WORK, is hereby changed to read: 

II 
Section IV, TIME FOR BEGINNING AND COMPLETION, is amended to change the number of calendar days 
for completion of the work to read: 

III 
Section V, PAYMENT, shall be amended as follows: 

as set forth in the attached Exhibit A, and by this reference made a part of this supplement. 
If you concur with this supplement and agree to the changes as stated above, please sign in the Appropriate 
spaces below and return to this office for final action. 

By: By: 

Consultant Signature Approving Authority Signature 

Date 
DOT Form 140-063
 Revised 09/2005



CN Engineering Services (Consultant)

Supplement 1 Fee Estimate (2022)

Negotiated Hourly Cost:

Classification Hours Rate Cost ($)

Licensed Principal Engineer 24 x $210.00 = $5,040.00

Project Engineer  24 x $155.00 = $3,720.00

Resident Engineer 96 x $128.00 = $12,288.00

Contract Administrator III 24 x $142.00 = $3,408.00

Total = $24,456.00

Reimbursables:

Mileage $75.00

Grand Total $24,531.00

City of Yakima

Summitview Avenue Resurfacing

CN Phase

G:\Contracts & Task Orders\Yakima\2022\Summitview Avenue Resurfacing\CN Agreement\2022‐11‐30 Supplement 1 Consultant Services Estimate.xlsx


	Supplemental Agreeement Number: 1
	Organization and Address: HLA Engineering and Land Surveying, Inc.
2803 River Road
Yakima, WA 98902
	Phone: 509-966-7000
	Original Agreement Number: 22039C
	Project Number: NHPP-4596(007)
	Exeution Date: 9/7/2022
	Completion Date: 12/31/2024
	Project Title: Summitview Avenue Resurfacing
	New Maximum Amount Payable: 186,231.00
	Description of Work: Construction engineering and administration services to resurface Summitview Avenue from just west of 40th Avenue to 48th Avenue, and 56th Avenue to 72nd Avenue (including through intersections of 56th Avenue and 72nd Avenue). 


	Local Agency: City of Yakima
	entered with: HLA Engineering and Land Surveying, Inc.
	Executed on: 9/7/2022
	Aggreement Number: 22039C
	Scope of Work Change: SCOPE OF WORK shall remain unchanged with the exception that eight additional working days occurred.
	Section IV Change: TIME FOR BEGINNING AND COMPLETION shall remain unchanged
	Payment Change: PAYMENT shall be increased $24,531, for a new maximum amount payable of $186,231.00.

	Text Field 21: HLA Engineering and Land Surveying, Inc.
	Text Field 22: City of Yakima


